THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Department of Controller of Examinations’
Rajbati, Burdwan- 713104

Revised Notification

In continuation of our earlier notification No. C.E.-Statement/U.G.(B.Ed & Prof.) Sem-1&I11/2019/2(7) Date:
10.01.2020, it is notified for information of all concerned that the last dates extended for submission of
Examination forms and fees (as per University fees structure) to the C.E.’s Department of the following

courses are as follows —

S(IJ'. Course S(Z%isg; r Content Date

B.B.A./B.C.A. Submission of

1 and others i Examination Form to 27.01.2020 28.01.2020
professional the C.E.’s Deptt. by (without late fine) (with late fine)
courses Colleges
B.B.A./B.C.A. Submission of

9 and others | Examination Form to 27.01.2020 28.01.2020
professional the C.E.’s Deptt. by (without late fine) (with late fine)
courses Colleges

Commence of Examinations: To be notified later on

No. C.E.-State/U.G./Prof./Sem-1&I111/2019/04 (7)
Copy forwarded for information and wide circulation to:

Principal / OIC / TIC of all affiliated Professional Colleges.

All Heads of PG Departments.
All Officers of this Department.

Permission Section, Registrar’s Dept., B.U.

Cash Section, Finance Dept., B.U.

1
2
3.
4.  All Sections of the C.E’s Deptt., B.U.
5
6
7

Webmaster, B.U.

Sd/- Dr. Anindajyoti Pal
Controller of Examinations
Date: 17.01.2020

Controller of Examinations

Fees Structure for BBA / BCA / Other Professional Courses

Enrolment Centre fees Any
Name of the Examination Fees fees for conducting | Practical Examination tvpe Total
Examinations for each Semester each theoretical fees for each Semester ofylzte Examination
per examinee examinations (if any) fees
Semester per Semester fee
1% Chance : Rs
1000/-
2" Chance :
€)] Rs. 600/- a) B.Sc(Bio-
up to two subjects 3 tech) Rs. 240/-
B CBf f\ é{her (b) Rs. 900/- for %é:gr(;/to: b)  B.Sc (Bio- Rs calcllj\l];t'gz)n +
e more than two Rs. 50/- Chem) Rs. ’
Professional - charge Rs. 100/- late fee
Courses subjects 20/- 160/- (if any)
c) BBA/BCA-
faled Spot Rs. 100/-
Assessment
fees Rs.
150/-
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